Packet Switches
Terminal Screw
M4
M4
M6
M6
M8
M12

	 BYPASS	 1 - A2
3 position UPS Normal/Test/Bypass switches
‘UPS’ Bypass SWITCHES
	  	 Single Phase & SN	 Three Phase & SN
	 20A	 H1P-RA8	 H1P-TEO
	 32A	 H3P-RA8	 H3P-TEO
	 40A	 H4P-RA8	 H4P-TEO
	 63A	 H6P-RA8	 H6P-TEO
	 80A	 N80P-RA8	 N80P-TEO
	 125A	 H12C-RA8	 H12C-TEO
	 200A	 NC2C-RA8	 NC2C-TMO
	 315A	 G3C-RA8	 G3C-TMO
	 400A	 NC4C-RA8	 NC4C-TMO
630A and above on request
	  	 Single Phase & SN	 Three Phase & SN
	 20A	 CB1.2.20/MBB	 CB1.4.20/MBB
	 32A	 CB1.2.32/MBB	 CB1.4.32/MBB
	 40A	 CB1.2.40/MBB	 CB1.4.40/MBB
	 63A	 CB1.2.63/MBB	 CB1.4.63/MBB
	 80A	 CB1.2.80/MBB	 CB1.4.80/MBB
	 125A	 CB1.2.125/MBB	 CB1.4.125/MBB
	 200A	 CB1.2.200/MBB	 CB1.4.200/MBB
	 315A	 CB1.2.315/MBB	 CB1.4.315/MBB
	 400A	 CB1.2.400/MBB	 CB1.4.400/MBB
2 position UPS Normal/Bypass switches
11
Overall Dimensions of Bypass Switch
EXCLUDING HANDLE.